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TECHNOLOGY COMES TO HAND



PRINCE VDR

Counters

Commendable straight glass display with sound technology. Solid performance and many funtional options
make the Prince straight glass integral serveover counter the unmistakable choice for your fresh food sales.




PRINCE VDR CC - MEAT

PRINCE VDR - Counters

Power supply

Climatic classes

3 M1

Available colours

BO3A [0 9010

Exhibition categories

@ Fresh meat Packed meat

Standard features Accessories

Components compliant with R290 use CO2 refrigeration system
Electronic control Electric defrost

Fan assisted cooling Front anti-mist ventilation

LED lighting Intermediate glass shelves
Plug-in cabinet, multiplexable linear modules Internal and external RAL colours
R290 gas Plexiglass back closure
Refrigerated understorage with doors St.steel internal body

St.steel display plates Stainless steel bumper

Straight Glass Steps display plates

White internal body Wooden Crate



A SELECTION FROM OUR INSTALLATION




CROSS SECTIONS

580

946

1223

1041

1214

FRINCE VDR
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